Black Creek Golf Course
MENU

BREAK FAST Scrvcd83m—-ﬂ:§0am

2 EGG BREAKFAST
2 eggs, your choice of meat (ham, bacon, sausage, or
peameal bacon), home fries and toast

1 EGG BREAKFAST
1 egg, your choice of meat (ham, bacon, sausage, or
peameal bacon), home fries and toast

HUNGRY MAN BREAKFAST
3 eggs, your choice of 2 meats (ham, bacon, sausage, or
peameal bacon), home fries and toast

OMELETTE
western omelette with ham, served with home fries and
toast

TOASTED WESTERN
ham and onion

$10.00

$9.00

$13.50

$11.00

$7.75

EGG MUFFIN
egg, cheese, bacon or ham on English muffin

FRENCH TOAST

3 pieces of french toast served with maple syrup

ADD MEAT your choice ham, bacon, sausage, or peameal
bacon

PANCAKES

3 fluffy pancakes served with maple syrup

ADD MEAT your choice ham, bacon, sausage, or peameal
bacon

KIDS BREAKFAST
2 eggs, your choice of meat (ham, bacon, sausage, or
peameal bacon), home fries and toast

L U N C H / DINNER Make it deluxe: Add Fries for $5.50

GRILLED CHEESE
cheddar cheese

GRILLED HAM & CHEESE
cheddar cheese and ham

ROAST BEEF, TURKEY OR HAM SANDWICH
topped with your choice of meat, lettuce, tomato, onion,
mustard, and mayo

HOT DOG
topped with your choice of ketchup, mustard, relish, and
onions

FRIED EGG SANDWICH
2 eggs fried and served on toast

BLT
strip bacon, lettuce, and tomato

CLUBHOUSE
ham or turkey with cheese, bacon, lettuce, and tomato

HOT HAMBURGER AND FRENCH FRIES
open faced hamburger with gravy on bread

WRAP
your choice of chicken or ham

SOUP OF THE DAY

$7.00

$9.00

$8.45

$5.50

$5.50

$7.75

$11.50

$14.25

$11.50

$5.25

HAMBURGER
topped with your choice of ketchup, mustard, relish and
onions

CHEESE BURGER
topped with cheddar cheese, your choice of ketchup,
mustard, relish, and onions

BACON CHEESEBURGER
topped with bacon, cheddar cheese, your choice of
ketchup, mustard, relish, and onions

CHICKEN FINGERS AND FRIES
tender breaded chicken breast strips

CHICKEN BURGER
topped with lettuce and mayo

CHICKEN WINGS {1 LB}
your choice of mild, medium, hot, honey garlic, BBQ, fire
and ice, lemon pepper, or cajan

KIDS MEAL
hot dog and fries OR chicken fingers and fries

FRIES
FRIES WITH GRAVY
SWEET POTATO FRIES

$6.50

$7.50

$9.75

$7.50

$9.75

$7.50

$8.45

$8.95

$9.45

$14.95

$9.00
$14.99

$7.00

$6.50
$6.75
$7.00



ONION RINGS $6.95

% Make sure to check the white board for daily specials %



