## Black Creek Golf Course MENU

## BREAKFAST Served 8 am - 11:30 am

2 EGG BREAKFAST 2 eggs, your choice of meat (ham, bacon, sausage, or peameal bacon), home fries and toast	\$10.00	EGG MUFFIN egg, cheese, bacon or ham on English muffin	\$6.50
1 EGG BREAKFAST 1 egg, your choice of meat (ham, bacon, sausage, or peameal bacon), home fries and toast	\$9.00	FRENCH TOAST  3 pieces of french toast served with maple syrup  ADD MEAT your choice ham, bacon, sausage, or peameal bacon	\$7.50 \$9.75
<b>HUNGRY MAN BREAKFAST</b> 3 eggs, your choice of 2 meats (ham, bacon, sausage, or peameal bacon), home fries and toast	\$13.50	PANCAKES 3 fluffy pancakes served with maple syrup ADD MEAT your choice ham, bacon, sausage, or peameal bacon	\$7.50 \$9.75
<b>OMELETTE</b> western omelette with ham, served with home fries and toast	\$11.00	KIDS BREAKFAST 2 eggs, your choice of meat (ham, bacon, sausage, or peameal bacon), home fries and toast	\$7.50
TOASTED WESTERN ham and onion	\$7.75		

## $L\,U\,N\,C\,H\,/\,D\,I\,N\,N\,E\,R\,$ Make it deluxe: Add Fries for \$5.50

GRILLED CHEESE cheddar cheese	\$7.00	HAMBURGER topped with your choice of ketchup, mustard, relish and onions	\$8.45
GRILLED HAM & CHEESE cheddar cheese and ham	\$9.00	CHEESE BURGER topped with cheddar cheese, your choice of ketchup, mustard, relish, and onions	\$8.95
ROAST BEEF, TURKEY OR HAM SANDWICH topped with your choice of meat, lettuce, tomato, onion, mustard, and mayo	\$8.45	BACON CHEESEBURGER topped with bacon, cheddar cheese, your choice of ketchup, mustard, relish, and onions	\$9.45
<b>HOT DOG</b> topped with your choice of ketchup, mustard, relish, and onions	\$5.50	CHICKEN FINGERS AND FRIES tender breaded chicken breast strips	\$14.95
FRIED EGG SANDWICH 2 eggs fried and served on toast	\$5.50	CHICKEN BURGER topped with lettuce and mayo	\$9.00
BLT strip bacon, lettuce, and tomato	\$7.75	CHICKEN WINGS {1 LB} your choice of mild, medium, hot, honey garlic, BBQ, fire and ice, lemon pepper, or cajan	\$14.99
<b>CLUBHOUSE</b> ham or turkey with cheese, bacon, lettuce, and tomato	\$11.50	KIDS MEAL hot dog and fries OR chicken fingers and fries	\$ 7.00
HOT HAMBURGER AND FRENCH FRIES open faced hamburger with gravy on bread	\$14.25		
WRAP your choice of chicken or ham	\$11.50	SIDES	
SOUP OF THE DAY	\$5.25	FRIES FRIES WITH GRAVY SWEET POTATO FRIES	\$6.50 \$6.75 \$7.00

ONION RINGS \$6.95

 $\bigstar$  Make sure to check the white board for daily specials  $\bigstar$